284t General Civil Ad Litem Wheel

JURGEMSEN, KY A 24071804 1

Adkins, Amy 5. 24050203 2

Opara, ljeoma 24029189 3

Guerra, Tiffany 24105975 4

Hutchinson, Vernigue 24066905 ]

Menotti, Sarah 24081110 6

Munson, David A 240327658 7

Hui, Nancy 24041152 ]

Kerbow, Alison 00794083 g

WARD, GEME R 20841500 10
McCollam, Aletha H 24032017 11
Koudelka-Clark, Kelly D 24004781 12
Dockery, Christy 24077343 13
Thomas, Don i 2400960092 14
Benn, Melissa 24077726 15
Huynh, Tom Q. 24106127 16
Benn, Joshua Jay 24006830 17
Seiler, Michael T. 00789616 18
Seiler, Kenna M. 13044250 19
Kemp, Jeffery G. 11256150 20
Sacaciu, Olimpia 24068543 21
Stevens, Grant 00789652 22
Browne, Richard 3 03216300 23
Imobioh, Omon M. 24044330 24
Crawley, C. L. JR 05043500 25
Ball, Maureen L 01637520 26
Mewton, Stephen F. 14981000 27
Cruz, Natalia 24093602 28
Tough, Bruce C 20151500 29
Guobadia, Jessica 24069840 30
Lafitte, Karla J 24072197 3
Harrison, William E. 00789780 32
White, Megan Mgjias 24091388 33
Davis, Shanna 24044370 34
Blazquez, Jose A 24034332 35
Trewick, Megone E. 24060812 36
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Dockery, Christy
Leeds, Jacques P.
Hill, LeeAnne
Whittemore, Nancy K.
Adkins. Amy 5.
Opara, ljeoma
Trewick, Megone E.
Lockwood, John C
McCollam, Aletha H
Jones, Jeredith

Ball, Maureen L
Crowl, Charles W.
Crespo, Ivan

Buck, Christopher L
Harrison, William E.
Browne, Richard S
Magee. Crystal
Mendez, Terri C.
Crawley, C. L. JR
Austin, Thomas 5. JR
Pettit, John F
Kolski, Andrea M
Kemp, Jeffery G.

410 Enforcement Ad Litem Wheel

24077343 1
24092678 2
24007366 3
00797661 4
24050203 ]
24029189 ]
24069812 7
24041352 g8
24032017 9
24065516 10
01637520 11
24072808 12
24091903 13
24062638 14
00789780 15
03216300 16
24040641 17
00798371 18
05043500 19
00793287 20
15862000 21
24027423 22
11256150 23

Ad Litem List for Montgomery County Courts
Effective as of January 2022
Montgomery County Office of Court Administration
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410 Parentage, Termination/Adoption Ad Litem Wheel

Buck. Christopher L
Crowl, Charles W.
McCollam, Aletha H
Jones, Jeredith
Whittemore, Nancy K.
Imobioh, Omon M.
Anunobi, Chidi

Hall, Stephanie J
Mendez, Terri C.
Kemp, Jeffery G.
Austin, Thomas 5. JR
Magee. Crysial

Flud, John

Crespo, lvan

Adkins, Amy S.
Garcia, Debra Ullrich

Rinker, Julie Grandinetti
Pettit, John F

Dockery, Christy
Trewick, Megone E.
Lindsay, Claire E
Opara, ljeoma
Downing, K. Douglas
Crawley, C. L. JR
Cantoni. Michelle Finger
Lockwood, John C
Browne, Richard S

Hill, LeeAnne

Ball, Maureen L

Kolski, Andrea M
Harrison, William E.
Mckerley. Carrie M.
Bruce, Lisa LeDoux
Lafitte. Karla J

Montgomery County Office of Court Administration

24062638 1

24072808 2

24032017 3

24065516 4

00797661 8

24044330 B

24086127 7

00784196 8

00798371 9

11256150 10
00793287 11
24040641 12
24109874 13
24091903 14
24050203 15
076318350 16
24062480 17
15862000 18
24077343 19
24069812 20
24072210 21
24029189 22
24074153 23
05043500 24
00792503 25
24041352 26
03216300 27
24007366 28
01637520 29
24027423 30
00789780 31
24056625 32
12074535 33
24072197 34

Ad Litem List for Montgomery County Courts
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410t SAPCR Ad Litem Wheel

Mills, Christa R 24007685 1

Magee, Crysial 24040641 2

Ball, Maureen L 01637520 3

Buck, Christopher L 24062638 4

Browne, Richard S 03216300 5

Dockery, Christy 24077343 B

Austin, Thomas 5. JR 00793287 7

Crowl, Charles W. 24072808 8

Crespo, lvan 24091903 9

Lindsay, Claire E 24072210 10
Garcia, Debra Ullrich 07631850 11
Downing, R. Douglas 24074153 12
Lockwood, John C 24041352 13
Adkins, Amy 3. 24050203 14
Rinker, Julie Grandinetti 24062480 15
McClanahan, Dana Lim 24052203 16
Flud, John 24109874 17
Anunobi, Chidi 24086127 18
Jones, Jeredith 24065516 19
Pettit, John F 15862000 20
Hall, Stephanie J 00784196 21
Whittemore, Nancy K. 00797661 22
Kemp, Jeffery G. 11256150 23
Crawley, C. L. JR 05043500 24
Kolski, Andrea M 24027423 25
Trewick, Megone E. 24069812 26
Mendez, Terri C. 00798371 27
Hill, LeeAnne 24007366 28
Lafitte, Karla J 24072197 29
McCollam, Aletha H 24032017 30
Harrison, William E. 00789780 31
Opara, ljeoma 24029189 32

Ad Litem List for Montgomery County Courts
Effective as of January 2022
Montgomery County Office of Court Administration
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Ball, Maureen L
Jones, Jeredith
Leeds, Jacques P.
Mendez, Terri C.
Opara, ljeoma
Buck, Christopher L
Whittemore, Nancy K.
Harrison, William E.
Hill, LeeAnne
Mckerley, Carrie M.
Trewick, Megone E.
Browne, Richard 5
Adkins, Amy S.
Magee, Crystal
Crowl, Charles V.
McCollam, Aletha H
Crespo, Ivan
Dockery, Christy
Bone, Jason
Crawley, C. L. JR
Pettit, John F

Cruz, Matalia

Kolski, Andrea M
Austin, Thomas 3. JR
Kemp, Jeffery G.

418 Enforcement Ad Litem Wheel

01637520 1
24065516 2
24092678 3
00798371 4
24029189 ]
24062638 a
00797661 7
00789780 g8
24007 366 9
24056625 10
24069812 11
03216300 12
24050203 13
24040641 14
24072808 15
24032017 16
24091903 17
24077343 18
24001108 19
05043300 20
15862000 21
24093602 22
24027423 23
00793287 24
11256150 25

Ad Litem List for Montgomery County Courts
Effective as of January 2022
Montgomery County Office of Court Administration
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418 Parentage, Termination/Adoption Ad Litem Wheel

Pettit, John F
Whittemore, Nancy K.
Crowl, Charles W.
Opara, ljeoma
Browne, Richard S
Dockery, Christy
MckKerley. Carrie M.
Lafitte, Karla J
Jones, Jeredith
Bruce, Lisa LeDoux
Rinker, Julie Grandinetti
Austin, Thomas 5. JR
Crawley. C. L. JR
McCollam, Aletha H
Ball, Maureen L
Buck, Christopher L

Magee, Crystal
Garcia, Debra Ullrich
Hall, Stephanie J
Downing, R. Douglas
Bone, Jason

Cruz, Matalia

Kolski, Andrea M
Trewick, Megone E.
Kemp, Jeffery G.
Crespo, Ivan
Mendez, Terri C.
Harrison, William E.
Hill, LeeAnne
Lindsay, Claire E
Anunobi, Chidi
Adkins, Amy 5.

Montgomery County Office of Court Administration

15862000 1

00797661 2

24072808 3

24029189 4

03216300 ]

24077343 ]

24056625 7

24072197 g8

24065516 9

12074535 10
24062480 11
00793287 12
05043500 13
24032017 14
01637520 15
24062638 16
24040641 17
07631850 18
00784196 19
24074153 20
24001108 21
24093602 22
24027423 23
24069812 24
11256150 25
24091903 26
00798371 27
00789780 28
24007366 29
24072210 30
24086127 31
24050203 32

Ad Litem List for Montgomery County Courts
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418t SAPCR Ad Litem Wheel

Opara, ljieoma 24029189 1
Pettit, John F 15862000 .

Buck, Christopher L 24062638 3

Dockery, Christy 24077343 4

Trewick, Megone E. 24069812 5

Rinker, Julie Grandinett 24062480 6

Ball, Maureen L 01637520 7

Garcia, Debra Ulirich 07631850 8

Crespo. Ivan 24091903 g

Hill, LeeAnne 24007366 10
McKerley, Carrie M. 24056625 11
Whittemore, Nancy K. 00797661 12
Anunobi, Chidi 24086127 13
Jones, Jeredith 24065516 14
Hall, Stephanie J 00784196 15
Adkins, Amy S. 24050203 16
Crowl, Charles W. 24072808 17
Lindsay, Claire E 24072210 18
McCollam, Aletha H 24032017 19
Harrison, William E. 00789780 20
Bone, Jason 24001108 21
Magee, Crystal 24040641 22
Cruz, Natalia 24093602 23
Lafitte, Karla J 24072197 24
Kolski, Andrea M 24027423 25
Austin, Thomas S. JR 00793287 26
Browne, Richard S 03216300 27
Kemp, Jeffery G. 11256150 28
Downing, R. Douglas 24074153 29
Mendez. Terri C. 00798371 30
Crawley, C. L. JR 05043500 31

Ad Litem List for Montgomery County Courts
Effective as of January 2022
Montgomery County Office of Court Administration
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Minger, Rodney
Cookingham, Jay
Ball, Maureen L
Lafitte. Karla J
Pettit, John F
Harrison, William E.
Crawley, C. L. JR
MNewton, Stephen F.
Guobadia, Jessica
Seiler, Michael T.
Cruz, Matalia
Tough, Bruce C
White, Megan Mejias
Sacaciu, Olimpia
Davis, Shanna
Blazguez, Jose A

JURGEMNSEN, KY A
Adkins, Amy S.
Opara, lleoma
Hutchinson, Vernique
Stevens, Grant
Guerra, Tiffany
Buck. Christopher L
Menotti, Sarah
Munson, David A
Hui, Mancy

Seiler, Kenna M.
Kerbow, Alison
WARD, GEMNE R

Koudelka-Clark, Kelly D.

Dockery, Christy
McCollam, Aletha H
smith, Darlene Payne
Huynh, Tom Q.

Benn, Melissa
Benn, Joshua Jay
Kemp, Jeffery G.
Browne, Richard S
Steinmann, Bert
Imobioh, Omon M.
Hall, Stephanie J
Bone, Jason
Trewick, Megone E.

Montgomery County Office of Court Administration

457t General Civil Ad Litem Wheel

24043458 1

04762350 2

01637520 3

24072197 4

15862000 8

00789780 B

05043500 7

14981000 8

24069840 9

00789616 10
24093602 11
20151500 12
24091388 13
24068543 14
24044370 15
24034332 16
24071804 17
24050203 18
24029189 19
24066905 20
00789652 21
24105975 22
24062638 23
24081110 24
24032768 25
24041152 26
13944250 27
00794083 28
20841500 20
24094781 30
24077343 31
24032017 32
18643525 33
24106127 34
24077726 35
24006830 36
11256150 37
03216300 38
24013561 39
24044330 40
00784196 41
24001108 42
24069812 43

Ad Litem List for Montgomery County Courts
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Ad Litem Attorneys for Child Protective Services cases

Whittemore, Nancy K. 00797661 1
McCollam, Aletha H 24032017 2
Austin, Thomas S. JR 00793287 3
Buck, Christopher L 24062638 4
Jones, Jeredith 24065516 ]
Lafitte, Karla J 24072197 B
Magee, Crystal 24040641 7
Hall, Stephanie J 00784196 8
Mendez, Terri C. 00798371 9
Garcia, Debra Ullrich 07631850 10
Crespo, Ivan 24081903 11
Browne, Richard S 03216300 12
Ball, Maureen L 01637520 13
McKerley, Carrie M. 24056625 14
Downing, R. Douglas 24074153 15
Lindsay, Claire E 24072210 16
Bone, Jason 24001108 17
Cantoni, Michelle Finger 00792503 18
Hill, LeeAnne 24007366 19

McCollam, Aletha H
Hall, Stephanie J
Crespo, Ivan
Magee, Crysial
Buck, Christopher L
Zientek, Joshua

Ad Litem Attorneys for CPS Appeals Cases

24032017
00784196
24091903
24040641
24062638
24063781
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Ad Litem Attorneys for Guardianship

Benn, Joshua Jay 24006830 1
Hall, Stephanie J 00784196 2
Seiler, Kenna M. 13844250 3
Huynh, Tom Q. 24106127 4
Benn, Melissa 24077726 5
Guobadia, Jessica 24069840 6
Daniell, S Craig 03367700 7
Green, J Stephen 08358250 a8
Lindsay, Claire E 24072210 8
Speaker, Lindsay 24038744 10
Trewick, Megone E. 24069812 11
Munson, David A 24032768 12
Guerra, Tiffany 24105975 13
Adkins, Amy S. 24050203 14
WARD, GENE R 20841500 15
Menotti, Sarah 24081110 16
Smith, Darlene Payne 18643525 17
Hui, Mancy 24041152 18
Sacaciu, Olimpia 24068543 19

Ad Litem Attorneys for Juvenile Proceedings

Crespo, Ivan 24081903 1
Opara. ljeoma 24028189 2
Mendez, Terri C. 00798371 3
Duckworth, Tony 24004625 4
Leeds, Jacques P. 24082678 ]
White, Megan Mejias 24091388 3]
Trewick, Megone E. 24069812 7
Hui, Nancy 24041152 ]
Browne, Richard S 03216300 g
Ray, Darin J 24003718 10
Imobioh, Omon M. 24044330 11

Ad Litem Attorneys for Mental Health Commitment

Harrison, William E. 0078OTE0 1
WARD, GENE R 20841500 2
Smith, Darlene Payne 18643525 3
Trewick, Megone E. 24069812 4
Guobadia, Jessica 24069840 5
Stevens, Grant 00789652 B
Daniell. S Craig 05367700 T
Jahnz, Stephanie Taylor 24070726 8
Huynh, Tom Q. 24106127 2]
Linzer, Jo Ann 24037255 10

Ad Litem List for Montgomery County Courts
Effective as of January 2022
Montgomery County Office of Court Administration
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Ad Litem Attorneys for Probate and Trusts

Hall, Stephanie . 00784196 1
Menotti, Sarah 24081110 2
Shea, Richard L 24066633 3
Green, J Stephen 08358250 4
Buck, Christopher L 24062638 ]
Munson, David A 24032768 3]
Huynh, Tom Q. 24106127 7
Smith, Darlene Payne 18643525 ]
Adkins, Amy 5. 24050203 9
Hui, Nancy 24041152 10
Morton, Dillon B. 24102286 11
Trewick, Megone E. 24069812 12
Sacaciu, Olimpia 24068543 13
Guobadia, Jessica 24069840 14
Leeds, Jacques P. 24092678 15
Harrison, William E. 00789780 16
Pettit, John F 15862000 17
Benn, Melissa 24077726 18
Lindsay, Claire E 24072210 19
Seiler, Kenna M. 13844250 20
Guerra, Tiffany 24105975 21
Jahnz, Stephanie Taylor 24070726 22
Benn, Joshua Jay 24006830 23
WARD, GEMNE R 20841500 24
Daniell, 5 Craig 03367700 25
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Harrison, William E.
Crawley, C. L. JR
Dockery, Christy
Seiler, Kenna M.
Seiler, Michael T.
Trewick, Megone E.
Benn, Joshua Jay
Benn, Melissa
Davis, Shanna
Sacaciu, Olimpia
Ball, Maureen L
Browne, Richard S
Cruz, Natalia
McCollam, Aletha H
Opara. ljeoma
Lafitte, Karla J

Kerbow, Alison
Hutchinson, Vernique
Huynh, Tom Q.
White, Megan Mejias
Glenn, Thomas JR
Karm, Lindsey

Hui, Nancy

Rolon, Rachael M.

Ad Litem Attorneys for Tax Proceedings

00789780 1
05043300 2
24077343 3
13844250 4
00789616 5
24069812 B
24006830 7
24077726 8
24044370 9
24068543 10
01637320 11
03216300 12
24093602 13
24032017 14
24029189 15
24072197 16
00794083 17
24066905 18
24106127 19
24091388 20
24094680 21
24074313 22
24041132 23
24013418 24

Ad Litem List for Montgomery County Courts
Effective as of January 2022
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Hall, Stephanie J
Benn, Melissa
Davis, Shanna
Steinmann, Bert
Bone, Jason
Minger, Rodney
Buck, Christopher L
Browne, Richard S
McCollam, Aletha H
Carver, Teresa A
Guobadia, Jessica
Blazguez, Jose A
Cookingham, Jay
Pettit, John F
Menotti, Sarah
Trewick, Megone E.

Daniell, 5 Craig
Huynh, Tom Q.
Tough, Bruce C
Harrison, William E.
Munson, David A
Sacaciu, Olimpia
Stevens, Grant
Seiler, Kenna M.
Hui, Nancy
Lafitte, Karla J
WARD, GENE R

Ssmith, Darlene Payne

Adkins, Amy S.

CCL2 General Civil Ad Litem Wheel

00784196 1
24077726 2
24044370 3
24013561 4
24001108 ]
24043458 a
24062638 7
03216300 g8
24032017 9
00783825 10
24069840 11
24034332 12
04762350 13
15862000 14
24081110 15
24069812 16
05367700 17
24106127 18
20151500 19
00789780 20
240327685 21
24068543 22
00789652 23
13944250 24
24041152 25
24072197 26
20841500 27
18643525 28
24050203 28

Ad Litem List for Montgomery County Courts
Effective as of January 2022
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Pettit, John F
McClanahan, Dana Lim
Lockwood, John C
Trewick, Megone E.
Kemp, Jeffery G.
Magee. Crystal
Browne, Richard S
Bone, Jason
Crawley, C. L. JR
Buck, Christopher L
Dockery, Christy
McCollam, Aletha H
Harrison, William E.
Crespo, Ivan
Mendez, Terri C.
Leeds, Jacques P.

Steinmann, Bert
Crowl, Charles W.
Adkins, Amy 5.

Hill, LeeAnne
Whittemore, Nancy K.
Jones, Jeredith
Kolski, Andrea M
Ball, Maureen L
Mckerley. Carrie M.
Austing Thomas 3. JR

Montgomery County Office of Court Administration

CCL3 Enforcement Ad Litem Wheel

15862000 1
24052203 2
24041352 3
24069812 4
11256150 ]
24040641 B
03216300 7
24001108 g8
05043500 9
24062638 10
24077343 11
24032017 12
00789780 13
24091903 14
00798371 15
24092678 16
24013561 17
24072808 18
24050203 19
24007366 20
00797661 21
24065516 22
24027423 23
01637520 24
24056625 25
00793287 26

Ad Litem List for Montgomery County Courts
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CCL3 Parentage, Termination/Adoption Ad Litem Wheel

Lockwood, John C
Crowl, Charles W.
Trewick, Megone E.
McClanahan, Dana Lim
Browne, Richard S
Steinmann, Bert

Buck, Christopher L
Austin, Thomas 5. JR
Lindsay, Claire E

Hall, Stephanie J
Mckerley. Carrie M.
Bone, Jason

Pettit, John F

Magee. Crystal
Crawley, C. L. JR
Rinker, Julie Grandinetti

Jones, Jeredith
Crespo, Ivan

Garcia, Debra Ullrich
Downing, R. Douglas
Mendez, Terri C.
Kemp, Jeffery G.
McCollam, Aletha H
Hill, LeeAnne
Harrison, William E.
Cantoni, Michelle Finger
Adkins, Amy 5.
Whittemore, Nancy K.
Dockery, Christy
Kolski, Andrea M
Ball, Maureen L
Bruce, Lisa LeDoux
Anunobi, Chidi

Montgomery County Office of Court Administration

24041352 1

24072808 2

24069812 3

24052203 4

03216300 ]

24013561 a

24062638 7

00793287 g8

24072210 9

00784196 10
24056625 11
24001108 12
15862000 13
24040641 14
05043500 15
24062480 16
24065516 17
24091903 18
07631850 19
24074153 20
00798371 21
11256150 22
24032017 23
24007366 24
00789780 25
00792503 26
24050203 27
00797661 28
24077343 29
24027423 30
01637520 31
12074535 32
24086127 33

Ad Litem List for Montgomery County Courts
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CCL3 SAPCR Ad Litem Wheel

Crowl, Charles W. 24072808 1

Kemp, Jeffery G. 11256150 2

Crawley, C. L. JR 05043500 3

Bone, Jason 24001108 4

Trewick, Megone E. 24069812 ]

Browne, Richard 3 03216300 B

Adkins, Amy 5. 24050203 7

Magee, Crysial 24040641 g8

Hall, Stephanie J 00784196 9

Dockery, Christy 24077343 10
Anunobi, Chidi 24086127 11
McKerley, Carrie M. 24056625 12
Lockwood, John C 24041352 13
Pettit, John F 15862000 14
Mills, Christa R 24007685 15
Whittemore, Nancy K. 00797661 16
Downing, R. Douglas 24074153 17
Steinmann, Bert 24013561 18
McClanahan, Dana Lim 24052203 19
McCollam, Aletha H 24032017 20
Rinker, Julie Grandinetti 24062480 21
Garcia, Debra Ullrich 07631850 22
Harrison, William E. 00789780 23
Buck, Christopher L 24062638 24
Hill, LeeAnne 24007366 25
Kolski, Andrea M 24027423 26
Lindsay, Claire E 24072210 27
Ball, Maureen L 01637520 28
Crespo, lvan 24091903 29
Mendez, Terri C. 00798371 30
Austin, Thomas 5. JR 00793287 31

Ad Litem List for Montgomery County Courts
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